Catholic
Ladies’ College

Wollert / Greensborough

Bus Service Map

@ Pick-up/Drop off points

Begin
@ Jardin gy
2
o
o]
o
<]
w
o
°® [
Harvest Home Rd o o
a
Rl
[
=
=
[
L
G}
he]
o
«
S
o
]
w
[
[
Kingsway p,
&
<
2
I
([
SE‘ttIemem Rd
¢ ( LS
Q~
o & End
® then run express

Grimshayy, St X
to CLC



iy

Catholic

). .
Ladies’ College

Wollert / Bundoora

Bus Service Map

Pick-up/drop off points 3.20 PM finish

7.00 Jardin Rd, at Barrawang Primary 5.00
7.03 Edgars Rd, bus stop after Alkira Bvd 4.56
7.06 Edgars Rd, bus stop before Steen Ave 4.53
7.07 Edgards Rd, bus stop after Eaststone Ave 4,52
712 Northside Dr, bus stop before Champions Pde 4.47
7.15 Greenfields Dr, bus stop after Harvest Home Dr 4.44
7.18 Lyndarum before Redding Rise 4.4
7.24 Edgards Rd, bus stop after Elizabeth Dr 4.28
7.27 Kingsway Dr, bus stop after Gillwell Rd roundabout 4.24
7.30 Kingsway Dr, bus stop after Linoak Ave 4.20
7.35 Thomastown Station bus bays 4.15
7.48 Grimshaw St, bus stop at Andrews Place shops 4.02
7.50 Grimshaw St, bus stop before Watsonia Rd 4.00
7.53 Greensborough Plaza Main St 3.57
7.55 Main Rd, bus stop opposite Shell Service Station 3.65
8.00 Beales Ave, bus stop after Sunrise Dr 3.50
8.05 St Helena Rd, bus stop after Glen Katherine Dr 3.45
8.08 Mountain View Rd, bus stop after St Helena Rd 3.42
8.10 Mountain View Rd, bus stop before Sherbourne Rd 3.40

8.20 Arrive CLC (AM)/Depart CLC [PM] 3.35




